
Details of the contract awarded by State Bank of India, IT – Trade Finance Department 
GITC, Belapur on Nomination Basis 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5112 
Date 15.07.2023 

Product/Service Procured 
Procurement of 10 additional licenses for TCS 
Master Craft Application 

Name of Vendor M/s Tata Consultancy Ltd 
Value of Contract 13.20 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 15.07.2023 
Date of award of contract 29.08.2023 
Period of Contract 26.07.2023 to 31.08.2026 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5084 
Date 30.06.2023 

Product/Service Procured 
Development in CSIG Application as per 
ISO20022 standard charges 

Name of Vendor M/s Tata Consultancy Ltd 
Value of Contract 258.00 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 07.08.2023 
Date of award of contract 30.08.2023 
Period of Contract 01.04.2023 to 30.11.2023 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5218 
Date 20.09.2023 

Product/Service Procured 
Hiring of two resources for Support & Services 
for TRRACS Application 

Name of Vendor M/s HTC Global  Services 
Value of Contract 72.00 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 27.09.2023 
Date of award of contract 05.10.2023 
Period of Contract 07.08.2023 to 06.08.2025 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Nomination Proposal No IT PR Procurement ID-5219 
Date 20.09.2023 
Product/Service Procured AMC for TRRACS Application 

Name of Vendor M/s HTC Global  Services 
Value of Contract 20.64 Lacs 
Date of conclusion of negotiation 20.09.2023 
Date of award of contract 05.10.2023 
Period of Contract 01.10.2023 to 30.09.2024 

 


